RLE Industries • 35 Kulick Road • Fairfield, NJ 07004 • Phone: (973) 276-1444 • Fax: (973) 276-1453
RCA/OCA
JOB NAME:
FIXTURE TYPE:
CAST ALUMINUM BULKHEAD LUMINAIRE
 (Shown with optional cast guard)
• Available in two shapes:  round (RCA) and
oval (OCA).

   FEATURES     SPECIFICATIONS
RLE Industries • 35 Kulick Road • Fairfield, NJ 07004 • Phone: (973) 276-1444 • Fax: (973) 276-1453
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG
NUMBER RCA
LAMPS
DIAMETER
DEPTH
RCA-100 1-100 A-19 10’ 5-3/4”
RCA-19 1-PL9 10” 5-3/4”
RCA-29 2-PL9 10” 5-3/4”
RCA-113 1-PL13 10” 5-3/4”
RCA-213 2-PL13Q 10” 5-3/4”
RCA-118 1-PL18Q 10” 5-3/4”
RCA-35HPS 1-35HPS 14” 7-3/4”
RCA-50HPS 1-50HPS 14” 7-3/4”
RCA-70MH 1-70MH 14” 7-3/4”
CATALOG
NUMBER OCA LAMPS LENGTH
WIDTH
DEPTH